JET

BPB-1650, 50" X 16 GAUGE
BENCH MODEL BOX & PAN
BRAKE

754105

Box and Pan Brakes from JET are perfect for the larger, high volume shop that
requires versatility yet demands rugged durability and bending precision

FEATURES

e Incorporates all the features of our standard hand brakes but with greater range
of applications

e With fingers installed it can be used as a full-length nose bar, turning the machine
into a straight bending brake

e Stop rod for repeatable bending

e Sectioned fingers are easily removed for box bending and special forming
operations

e Total of 16 assorted size section fingers

STAND BEHIND YOUR WORK
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SPECIFICATIONS

Style (Type)

Mild Steel Capacity (Gauge)

Bending Length Capacity (In.)
Maximum Box Depth (In.)

Maximum Lift of Beam (In.)

Beam Adjustment (Front to Rear) (In.)
Number and Width of Fingers (In.)
Finger Nose Angle (Deg.)

Nose Radius (In.)

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)

Weight (Lbs.)

Bench Box and Pan Brake

16

50

4

1-1/4

5/8

16 (4@2in, 6@3in, 6@4in)

45

1/32

66 x 23-1/4 x 32-1/4

448

Learn more about air tools and compressors on our website.
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