



BPB-1650, 50" X 16 GAUGE BENCH MODEL BOX & PAN BRAKE

754105

Box and Pan Brakes from JET are perfect for the larger, high volume shop that requires versatility yet demands rugged durability and bending precision



FEATURES

- Incorporates all the features of our standard hand brakes but with greater range of applications
- With fingers installed it can be used as a full-length nose bar, turning the machine into a straight bending brake
- Stop rod for repeatable bending
- Sectioned fingers are easily removed for box bending and special forming operations
- Total of 16 assorted size section fingers



BPB-1650, 50" X 16 GAUGE BENCH MODEL BOX & PAN BRAKE

754105

SPECIFICATIONS

Style (Type)	Bench Box and Pan Brake
Mild Steel Capacity (Gauge)	16
Bending Length Capacity (In.)	50
Maximum Box Depth (In.)	4
Maximum Lift of Beam (In.)	1-1/4
Beam Adjustment (Front to Rear) (In.)	5/8
Number and Width of Fingers (In.)	16 (4@2in, 6@3in, 6@4in)
Finger Nose Angle (Deg.)	45
Nose Radius (In.)	1/32
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	66 x 23-1/4 x 32-1/4
Weight (Lbs.)	448



Learn more about air tools and compressors on our website.